
What’s Happening @ Birchville School 
Term 4 2018 - Updated 30/10/18  

Date  What’s Happening 
Monday 29 Oct - Friday 2 Nov  Firewise Week 

Thursday 1 Nov  Touch Rugby 

Thursday 1 Nov  PTA School Disco 

Friday 2 Nov  Principal’s Award Assembly 
Mrs Marryatt’s Last Day 

Monday 5 Nov  Careers Day 

Thursday 8 Nov  Year 6 Pool Party 

Friday 9 Nov  EPro 8 @ Hutt Intermediate 

Tuesday 13 Nov  Athletics - Seniors 

Wednesday 14 Nov  Diabetes Awareness Day - Wear Something Blue 

Friday 16 Nov  Strike Action Day - School Closed for Instruction 

Monday 19 Nov  Combined Dinner for BoT, Staff and Whānau 
(Strategic Goal Planning Session) 

Tuesday 27 Nov  Danish Rounders 

Friday 30 Nov  Principal’s Award Assembly 

Tuesday 4 Dec  Year 6 Prize Giving Dinner 

Friday 7 Dec  Parent Helpers Morning Tea 

Tuesday 11 Dec  School Fun Sports Day 

Wednesday 12 Dec  School Reports to go Home 

Thursday 13 Dec  9:30am-11:00am - Class Swaps for 2019 
PTA Christmas Picnic & Carols Evening 

Friday 14 Dec  Grandparents Day 

Monday 17 Dec  Whole School to Harcourt Park 

Tuesday 18 Dec   ​Final Assembly and Year 6 Poroporoaki 
Last Day of Term  

Wednesday 30 January 2019  First Day of Term 1 2019 
 
Please note:  ​​Our school is a busy place and change is a constant.  While we do our very best to keep 
our community informed sometimes we need to adapt or change events and/or timelines. 


